
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

     46720.00

   1496800.00

09

o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2015-2016

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &43      45720     925500       112500       37500            0     1075500

ekax la[;k &67       1000     415300            0           0            0      415300

ekax la[;k &68          0       6000            0           0            0        6000

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

46720 1346800 11250037500          0 1496800

    1543520.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

        0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa         0.00

laLFkkxr _.k         0.00


